
FREE Medicare Planning

Date Time Location Address City/Town

Tue, Mar 10 5 p.m. Hilton 25 Allied Dr. Dedham

Tue, Mar 10 2 p.m. Hampton Inn 15 Connector Rd. Westborough

Wed, Mar 11 1 p.m. The Northampton Hotel 36 King St. Northampton

Thu, Mar 12 5 p.m. Courtyard by Marriott 300 River Ridge Dr. Norwood

Mon, Mar 16 6 p.m. Holiday Inn Express 8 Independence Dr. Chelmsford

Tue, Mar 17 10 a.m. Courtyard by Marriott 10 Campanelli Dr. Andover

Tue, Mar 17 11 a.m. Fall River Public Library—
Robert J Nagle Room

104 N Main St. Fall River

Wed, Mar 18 4 p.m. Milford Town Library 80 Spruce St. Milford

Thu, Mar 19 2 p.m. AC Hotel by Marriott 95 Station Landing Medford

Thu, Mar 19 4 p.m. Holiday Inn 265 Lakeside Ave. Marlborough

Fri, Mar 20 10 a.m. Town of Shrewsbury  
Council on Aging

98 Maple Ave. Shrewsbury

Tue, Mar 24 11 a.m. Regus 945 Concord St. Framingham

Wed, Mar 25 5 p.m. DoubleTree by Hilton 99 Erdman Way Leominster

Thu, Mar 26 6 p.m. SpringHill Suites 43 Newbury St. Peabody

Thu, Mar 26 11 a.m. John Carver Inn 25 Summer St. Plymouth

RSVP NOW! Reserve your seat by calling 1-877-409-3499 (TTY: 711)*

All meetings are scheduled for up to 60 minutes. For more meeting dates and locations, visit www.thpmp.org/meetings

Ask a Medicare Expert:
•	 How Medicare works

•	 How to enroll in Medicare

•	 About Medicare plan options

•	 Why choosing a top-rated HMO plan is important

•	 About on-site enrollment



*7 days a week, 8 a.m.–8 p.m. (Apr. 1–Sep. 30: Mon.–Fri., 8 a.m.–8 p.m.)

A salesperson will be present with information and applications. For accommodations of persons with special needs, please call the toll-free number listed 
above.

Every year, Medicare evaluates plans based on a 5-Star Rating System. Tufts Health Plan is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Tufts Health 
Plan depends on contract renewal.

Tufts Health Plan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. 
ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1-800-701-9000 (TTY: 711). ATENÇÃO: Se fala portu-
guês, encontram-se disponíveis serviços linguísticos, grátis. Ligue para 1-800-701-9000 (TTY: 711).

H2256_2019_486_M


